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HALE BROS Market at Fifth

SUtter 8000
"Good Goods Since 1876"-

MOSES
" Doris Mrs h756 Page
" Effie D (wid O LI hl738 Lake
" Elisabeth instr M H DeYoung Memorial

Museum h2700 Polk
" Fannie Mrs r57 Pond
" Fred H elk SPCo r601 Verna
" Heimo tailor 1803 Ocean av r279 Granada
" Henry (Irene) electn hl222 Chestnut
" Herbt (Ruth) slsmn McLeod Mercantile Co

r4005 Calif
" Herbt B patent atty C M Fryer rl499 Sutter
" Herbt L eng State Div of Highways hl738

Lake
" Jas A slsmn Buckbee Thorne & Co rl878

Turk
MOSES JAMES F (Mary E) V-Pres Bank of

America Natl Trust & Savings Assn, hl878
Turk

" Jas H (Marjorie) hl053 Capp
" Jerry (Laddie) waiter hllll Turk
" John D slsmn rl878 Turk
" Lester (Jane) slsmn Moses Bros h700

Steiner
" Marcus sec Kingston Club r225 Powell
" Marv S (wid Chas) h2500 Steiner
" Meyer (Tillie Rl pntr h640 16th
" Paul L phys 2000 Van Ness av R305 h2135

Calif
" Rebecca (wid Oscar) r659 35th av
" Reeves (C^rry) {Moses Bros) hl090 Eddy
" Ruth C elk Anglo Calif Natl Bank r Lomita

Park
" Salli (Liesel) phys h2055 Calif
" Saml h279 Granada av
" Sigmund (Rowie) mfrs agt 833 Market R315

h3401 Clay
" Sophie M sten r640 16th av
" Wm W elk Ry Exp Agcy r Bkly
Mosessia Arnold (Hazel) jan hl30 Baker
Mosey Mabel H priv sec T V Halsey r San

Leandro
Mosgofian Levon rl848 Pine
Mosgrove Alicia Mrs member City Recreation

Com rl901 Paeifle av
Mosheff Hannah Mrs rl893 Ellis
MOSHER, See also Moser and Mosier
" Alf (Stella) eng h442 Munich
" Annette L (wid J A) h2450 Green
" Arth r352 Clement
" Austin W (Dorothy) music tehr 1941 Lyon
" Chas M (Annette) buyer City of Paris r41

Divisadero
" Dewey J (Florence) h827 Arguello blvd
" Edw N aeet AT&SFRy r Burlingame
" Florence B faetywkr rl628 Hayes
" Florence V Mrs hl471 Calif
" Frances Mrs hl739 Pine
" Frances F sten PG&ECo r940 Powell
" Francis W real est 105 Montgy R200 hSOO

Hyde
" Frank pntr r3444 18th
" Prank A h460 Pacheco
" Gertrude Mrs h618 Bush
" Grant O elk Bank of Am r Okld
" Harold (Elsa) elk r381 27th av
" Harold A rl54 Dorchester way
" Harry rl54 Ellis
" Hazel r618 Bush
" Hazel r2238 Mission
" Jack M treas Enos-Mosher Co r Los Angeles
" Louis C rl56 Palm av
" Mary E (wid Theo) h519 Duboce av
" Roy T r519 Duboce av
Moshier Wm H (Jeanne) coUr mgr Star Out-

fitting Co r415 Lyon
Moshkaloff Dimitri r2041 Lyon
Moshours Chris r945 Shotwell
Mosias I J auto mech rl565 Wasnh
" Leonard S drftsmn Mullen Mfg Co
Mosich Jos (Mary) restrwkr hl229 16th av
MOSIER, See also Moser and Mosher
" Al E diemkr r60 Market
" Ann Mrs slswn h715 McAllister
" Emma r835 Bush
" Emma J (wid Robt) h3141 Franklin
" Geo with DC&HCo rl005 Fell
" Josephine r574 16th av
" Lois emp US Social Sec Bd r3141 Franklin
" Mary E mgr Marie Antoinette Apts h737

Bush
" Ray autowkr J H Cassidy
" Wilbur L barber 2265 Market r737 Bush
" Wm L (Edith) h737 Bush
" Wynola sten rlll9 Ellis
Mosill Wm tailor r2911 Franklin
MOSIMAN FLOYD W (Clara) With Elworthy

& Co, hl5o Colon Av
Mosk Harriet elk Aetna Ins Co r334 Leaven-

worth
" Marcus (Agnes) apt mgr h334 Leavenworth
" Nat (Rebecca) (Nat Mosk & Son) r579

12th av

MOSK NAT & SON (Nat and Oscar Mosk)
Jewelers and Props San Francisco Jew-
elry Co, 7 Stockton, Tel DO uglas 3449

" Oscar A (Estelle M) (Nat Mosk & Son) h886
31st av

" Rose Mrs r334 Leavenworth
" Saml r334 Leavenworth
" Saml (Rose) jwlr 1002 Fillmore r334 Leaven-

worth
" Sidney (Sarah) restr 1176 Market r453

20th av
Mosko Harry (Lucy) chemist rlll9 Webster
Moskolenko Akin F shtmtlwkr r346 Lisbon
Moskovitz Albt elk Wm Moskovitz h337 22d av
" Gertrude r2900 Lake
" Jerome (Esther) elk Wm Moskovitz h230

Central av
" Maurice (Anna) real est 709 Mission R904

h2900 Lake
Moskowite Wm (Anna) h2225 Fulton
Moskowitz Geo I h3436 Clav
" Harry (Lillian) hl873 Golden Gate av
" Helen Mrs hl645 Turk
" John H lawyer 235 Montgy R1640 r Bkly
" Max elk Levenson Co rl645 Turk
" Saul K aud US Int Revenue h90 Alhambra
Moskivitina Marie dom r919 Central av
Moslander Ralph E (Cecelia) slsmn Crown

Zellerbach Corp r9 Scott
Mosle Geo R jr with PT&TCo r Ross
Mosier Gertrude h300 16th av
Mosley Claude H (Rose) h2632 Franklin
" Harry W fctywkr Patterson Pac Parchment

Co r819 Mission
" Jas T (Stella) mtrmn hl79 Caselli av
" Mynah waiter rllH Pine
" Nell sten Railroad Com r Bkly
" Rov G (Melva R) bartndr h743 Polk
" Stella L lablr R N Nason & Co rl9 Bronte
" Wm L pkr rl247 Vermont
Moslin Ernest elk r654 Grove
Mosner Jessie dep City and County Recorder

r681 4th av
Mosoero Enrico hl454 8th av
MOSS, See also Maus
" A ins agt rll2 7th
" Adda C elk Borden's Dairy Del Co r643 4th

av
" Albt E dentist 709 Mission R204 r250 Mon-

cada way
" Alex (Alvina) baker r3881 18th
" Alice (wid J Dl r2757 Union
" Anna L (wid Cortez) r2374 18th av
" Annie (Wid Jas) hl371 39th av
" Arnold h998 Divisadero
" Barbara hl460 Page
" Belle slswn Weinstein Co r942 Hayes
" Benj (Fannie) cigars 2201 Union hl830

Clay
" Benj E (Emma) h940 Jones
" Bert (Elsie) garagewkr H F Doane h207

Hugo
" Building 1109 Market
" Calvin E (Ellen) h53 Cuvier
" Cassius E (Edith) h7127 Geary blvd
" Claude E (Mae) printer h247 Allison
" Claude R hl257 Plymouth av
" Claude R (Blanch) authorization officer

Veterans Admin Facility h3310b leth
" Clemence F (Mary D) eng h421 Cabrillo
" Cora E (wid J Ci r299 Arguello blvd
" David (Annie) elk J W Sherwood jr rl316

21st av
" Edw (Margt) lab Dept Pub Wks h361 Ar-

lington
" Elfreda slswn hl055 Mason
" Elmer (Margt) photog Gabriel Moulin h507

Sanchez
" Emily Mrs hl945 Bway
" Ernest J (Armenia) ironwkr hl732y2 Oak-

dale av
" Estelle Mrs hl452 Waller
" Esther H r2574 16th av
" Evelyn M (wid Olin) h50 Manchester
" Frank (Lois) h3067 Pine
" Frank (Camille) tchr Pub Seh hl536 Guer-

rero

MOSS FRANK L, Cashier The Anglo-California
National Bank, r Oakland

" Frank P (Melaine) musician h423 Avila
" Fredk B (May) pres-mgr Bancroft-Whitney

Co and pres-mgr Bender-Moss Co h60 Mc-
Laren av

" Geo R spl agt L R Eby & Co r Bkly
" Gerald (Thelma) lamp shade mfr 1131 Mis-

sion hl591 33d av
" Gwendolyn waiter r2480 Washn
" H M hl651 Market
" Hannah r433 Powell
" Harold E (Mavbelle) whs mgr Johnson

Bronze Co h2669 23d av
" Harold J (Lucille) shademkr h297 Pennsyl-

vania

MOSS
" Harry elk rll79 Ellis
" Henry (Lucy) faetywkr hl4 Guy pi
" Henry (Anna) tailor hl205 Buchanan
" Henry tailor hl300 Golden Gate av
" Jack maeh Shafer Mfg Co
" Janet A elk rl830 Clay
" John (Belle) slsmn h942 Hayes
" John P (Mary) sec-treas Realty Brokers

Assn hl916 Clement
" John H faetywkr r297 Pennsylvania
" Jos r508 Scott
" Jos J wtchmn r45 Curtis
" Jos M (Lota M) eng PT&TCo hl5 San

Lorenzo way
" Kath M nurse r745 43d av
" Kenneth c rl916 Clement
" Lena Mrs r72 5th av
" Leslie G (Rona) mariner hl999 Post
" Lois Mrs cook 2714 Pacific av
" Louis A (Alberta L) coUr h2044 Clement
" Marie I Indywkr h756 Grove
" Marjorie r60 McLaren av
" Martin rll40 Sutter
" Maud Mrs hll40 Sutter
" Maybelle T buyer Jos Magnin Co r2669

23d av
" Mildred Mrs h437 Van Ness av S
" Mildred E asmblr Dalmo Mfg Co r755 Paris
" Orion E (Agnes Bi driver h2757 Union
" Orion E jr r2757 Union
" Oscar r5826 Geary blvd
" Reginald Pac Coast mgr Association of Cas-

ualty & Surety Executives r Bkly
" Robt r421 Cabrillo
" Robt J (Louisa) h57 Pomona
" Saml R (Eduardo) (Sporny & Moss) h423

Mangels av
" Sidney (Sarah) elk h453 20th av
" Stores Inc Artemus Mesler pres ofBce 671

Mission women's furngs 135 Geary, 816
and 1023 Market and 2530 Mission

" Thos (Nella L) mtrmn h2937 26th
" Thos (Bernice) tea taster hi Brighton av
" Thos M elo prsr r34 6th
" Van elk r879 Turk
" Vera elk hl487 Clayton
" Vera H elk C&HSRCorp r Okld
" Weldon (Ruth) h757 Cabrillo
" Wm H r942 Hayes
" Wm K r549 Kearny
" Zaehary r2045 Pine
Mossa Nick fctywkr Simmons Co h722 Filbert
Mossawir Betty elk Met Life Ins Co rl400

Jones
" Edw L bkpr Am Tr Co rl400 Jones
" Fred slsmn Coml Art & Engr Co hl630 Jones
" Nida H sten Northwestn Mut Life Ins Co

rl400 Jones
" Selim I (Selma) hl400 Jones
Mossberg Cath A nurse hl341 Valencia
Mossburg Robt emp Schmidt Litho Co rl29

11th av
" Robt W restrwkr hl526 Filbert
Mosse Abbie (wid Alf) r22 Isis
" Inc Mrs G P Ayles mgr linens 478 Post
Mosseri Jacqueline R r685 12th av
" Maurice J (Erma S) h685 12th av
Mossholder Ralph rll57 Octavia
Mossgrove Karl A floor fnshr rl621a Noe
" Mary K (wid Wm) hl621a Noe
Mossi Ann Mrs elk Kasper Wilson Co r218

Liberty
" Attillio (Ereelia) h619 Marina blvd
" Edw H (Elouise) grand sec United Ancient

Order of Druids hl200 Clay
" Leo J (Sadie) elk Coffin-Redington Co h218

Liberty
" Louis A (Patience E) hll5 Broad
Mossich Gus waiter r212 Cole
Mossier Edw brewerywkr r3358 26th
" Fred G (Helen) jan h212 Lexington
" Fredk r3358 26th
Mossman Lucile maid 385 Santa Clara av
" Marion elk Owl Drug Co r540 Jones
" Marjorie r300 Lake
" Vera M r815 Buena Vista av
" Virginia r864 Ellis
" Virginia M sten Genl Cigar Co r815 Buena

Vista av
Mossmayer Allen C (Blanche) chauf h265

Orizaba av
Mosso Arth hll6 Frederick
" MoUie R Mrs rll6 Frederick
Most Holy Redeemer Convent Sisters of (Par-

ity 115 Diamond
" Holy Redeemer School Sisters of Charity

117 Diamond
Mostanish Geo H (Florence G) h7 28th
Mostella Chas rl250 Golden Gate av
Mosteller Paul R (Lela) elk Pac Fruit Exp Co

r573 Scott

EDWARD D. DUFFIELD, President Home Office : Newark, N. J.

FOR^DDRESSES OF SAN FRANCISCO OFFICES SEE ALPHABETICAL SECTION AND PAGE 57. BUYERS' GUIDE

IT'S

B
U
I

C
K

AGAIN!

HOWARD
AUTO CO.
Distributors

Van Ness
Ave. at

California

SAN
FRANCISCO
GR aystone

2000
(See Page 3,

Buyers* Guide)

FRANK
J.

FORAN
INC.

I

A

Main
Office

369
Pine St.

San Francisco

Tel.

GA rfield

2700


